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FEATURES

• Clear hand cut crystal
• Can mount vertically or horizontally
• ADA Compliant, low profile design
• ETL & cETL Damp Location listed
• CEC Title 24 Compliant
• Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
• No transformer or driver required
• 50,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3500K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Elegant as a classic tennis bracelet. Solid hand cut faceted crystals 
like oversized cushion-cut diamonds in a beautiful and shiny polished 
setting add a resplendent fashion statement with a touch of the grace 
of yesteryear to beautify any room. A vision of Hollywood, redefined.

SPECIFICATIONS

SOFIA – model: WS-136

LED Vanity

ORDER NUMBER

3"41"

4d"

WS-13641

3"30"

4d"

WS-13630

19" 3"

4d"

WS-13619

Model Length Wattage Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-13619
WS-13630
WS-13641

19"
30"
41"

18W 
28W 
37W

120V
1600 
2400 
3200

955 
1422 
2028

PN Polished Nickel

Example: WS-13619-PN

Construction: Clear hand cut crystal

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Polished Nickel (PN)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, ADA Compliant, CEC Title 24

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Part# Fixture

RPL-GLA-13619
WS-13619
WS-13630
WS-13641




