SOFIA - model: WS-136

LED Vanity

MODERN FORMS



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

30'

WS-13630

Elegant as a classic tennis bracelet. Solid hand cut faceted crystals like oversized cushion-cut diamonds in a beautiful and shiny polished setting add a resplendent fashion statement with a touch of the grace of yesteryear to beautify any room. A vision of Hollywood, redefined.

FEATURES

- · Clear hand cut crystal
- · Can mount vertically or horizontally
- · ADA Compliant, low profile design
- ETL & cETL Damp Location listed
- CEC Title 24 Compliant
- Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
- · No transformer or driver required
- 50,000 hour rated life
- · Color Temp: 3500K
- CRI: 90

SPECIFICATIONS

WS-13641

Construction: Clear hand cut crystal

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Polished Nickel (PN)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, ADA Compliant, CEC Title 24

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Part#	Fixture
RPL-GLA-13619	WS-13619 WS-13630 WS-13641

ORDER NUMBER

Model	Length	Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
WS-13619	19"	18W		1600	955			
WS-13630	30"	28W	120V	2400	1422	PN	Polished Nickel	
WS-13641	41"	37W		3200	2028			

Example: WS-13619-PN